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74AUP1G98GXZ
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

74AUP1G98GXZ Price

74AUP1G98GXZ

Nexperia

IC GATE CONFIG MULTI-FUNC X2SONG6

500 pcs in stock

74AUP1G98GXZ.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 74AUP1G98GXZ

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

74AUP1G98GXZ
Nexperia

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Schmitt Trigger Input

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Voltage - Supply 0.8V~36V
Series 74AUP

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Output Type Single-Ended
Number of Inputs 3

Mounting Type

Current - Output High, Low

Surface Mount

4mA, 4mA

Number of Circuits

Logic Type

T4AUP1G98GXZ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC GATE CONFIG MULTI-FUNC X2SON6

500

6-X2SON (1.0x0.8)
Yes

6-VDFN

-40°C ~125°C

Configurable Multiple Function

74AUP1G98GXZ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74AUP1G98GXZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74AUP1G98GXZ Nexperia
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74AUP1G98GXZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74AUP1G98GXZ
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AR L L LRI LA S AR AR AR L

74AUP1G98GXZ Stock

74AUP1G98GXZ Inventory

Inquiry 74AUP1G98GXZ

74AUP1G98GXZ Datasheet

Part Number

74AUP1GU04GM,132

74AUP1GUO4GN,132

74AUP1G98GW

74AUP1G98GN, 132

74AUP1GU04GF,132

74AUP1GU04GW

74AUP1G98FW4-7

74AUP1G98W6-7

74AUP1G98GW,125

74AUP1G98GM,115

74AUP1G98GF,132

74AUP1GU04GX,125

74AUP1G98GS,132

74AUP1G98L6X

74AUP1GU04GM,115

74AUP1G98FHX

74AUP1GU04GW,125

74AUP1G98FZ4-7

74AUP1G98GM,132

74AUP1GU04GS,132

74AUP1G98GXZ Price
74AUP1G98GXZ Digikey

74AUP1G98GXZ Image

Download 74AUP1G98GXZ Datasheet

Description

IC UNBUFFERED INVERTER LP 6-XSON

IC UNBUFFERED INVERTER LP 6XSON

74AUP1G98GW NXP

IC GATE MULT-FUNC CONFIG 6XSON

IC UNBUFFERED INVERTER LP 6-XSON

74AUP1GU04GW NXP

IC GATE SGL GATE X2-DFN1010-6

IC GATE SGL 3INP MULTIFUN SOT26

IC CONFIG MULTIPLE FUNCT 6TSSOP

IC GATE MULT-FUNC CONFIG 6-XSON

IC GATE MULT-FUNC CONFIG 6-XSON

IC INVERTER LP UNBUFFER X2SON5

IC GATE MULT-FUNC CONFIG 6XSON

IC GATE UNIV 2INPUT 6-MICROPAK

IC UNBUFFERED INVERTER LP 6-XSON

IC GATE UNIV 2INPUT 6-MICROPAK

IC UNBUFFERED INVERTER LP 5TSSOP

IC GATE SGL 3INP MULTIF X2-6DFN

IC GATE MULT-FUNC CONFIG 6-XSON

IC UNBUFFERED INVERTER LP 6XSON

Manufacturer

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Nexperia USA Inc.

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Nexperia USA Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Nexperia

Nexperia USA Inc.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

6000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1967 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

74AUP1G98GXZ Picture

Manufacturer Nexperia

7T4AUP1G98GXZ Electronics

Supplier 74AUP1G98GXZ

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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